STATE OF CALIFCRNIA

DEPARTMENT OF FISH AND WILDLIFE ReceiptNo: 4099

ENVIRONMENTAL FILING FEE CASH RECEIPT
DFG 753.5a (01/2002) Date: 8/14/2020
Invoice Date:

Lead Agency: State Water Resources Control Board
State Agency of Filing:  Department of Fish and Wildlife

Document No: 420-1701791

Project Tile:  Mojave River Beneficial Uses Basin Pla DepositNo: 2379001463

State VWater Resources Control Board Project Applicant Name
PO Box 100 Project Applicant Address:
Sacramento, CA 95812 City, State, Zip

Project Applicant (check appropriate box}-ocal Public Agency School District Other Special District

State Agency Private Entity
APPLICABLE FEES:

Environmental Impact Report:

Negative Declaration:
Application Fee Water Diversion (State Water Resources Control Board Only):
Projects Subject to Certified Regulatory Programs
Lien fee: $0.00
Penalty: $0.00
County Administrative Fee:
Project exempt from fees

Total Received

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,136.50

$0.00
$0.00

$1,136.50

Person receiving payment:  Valeriya Kryuchkov, Accounting Officer

2 copies - Project Applicant, DFG/ASB






